
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3 4
New Year’s Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Economic Law of the 
European Union  

(Prof. S. Migliorini)
14:00-17:00 E22-2007
17:00-20:00 E6-1102D

Economic Law of the 
European Union  

(Prof. S. Migliorini)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

International Economic 
Law 

(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union  

(Prof. S. Migliorini)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

International Economic 
Law 

(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)
9:30-12:30 E22-2007

14:00-17:00  E22-2007

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
International Economic Law 

(Prof. M. Perumal 
Ramaswamy)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021

International Economic Law 
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Economic Law 
(Prof. M. Perumal 

Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. S. Migliorini)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

International Economic Law 
(Prof. M. Perumal 

Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
14:00-17:00 E22-2007

International Economic Law 
(Prof. M. Perumal 

Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

International Economic Law 
(Prof. M. Perumal 

Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
18:00-21:00 E33-G021 

International Economic Law 
(Prof. M. Perumal 

Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E22-2007

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
14:00-17:00  E22-2007

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
International Economic Law 

(Prof. M. Perumal 
Ramaswamy)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

International Economic Law 
(Prof. Almeida Machava)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
18:00-21:00 E22-1011

International Economic Law 
(Prof. Almeida Machava)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
14:00-17:00 E22-2007

International Economic Law 
(Prof. Almeida Machava)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

International Economic Law 
(Prof. Almeida Machava)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021
International Economic Law 

(Prof. M. Perumal 
Ramaswamy)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021
Economic Law of the 

European Union 
(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)

18:00-21:00 E33-G021 

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30  E22-2007

Economic Law of the 
European Union 

(Prof. A. Svetlicinii)
14:00-17:00  E22-2007

26 27 28 29 30 31
EU Enviromental Law

(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)
9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Common Law
(Prof. TU Guangjian)

14:00-17:00  E33-G021

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Common Law
(Prof. TU Guangjian)

14:00-17:00  E33-G021

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Common Law
(Prof. TU Guangjian)

14:00-17:00 E22-2007

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Common Law
(Prof. TU Guangjian)

14:00-17:00  E33-G021

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30  E33-G021

Common Law
(Prof. S. Migliorini)

14:00-17:00  E33-G021

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30  E22-2007
14:00-17:00  E22-2007

Time:
International Economic Law 9:30-12:30
Economic Law of the European Union 14:00-17:00
Classroom:
E33-G021 (Mon, Tue, Wed a.m., Thu, Fri)
E22-2007 (Wed p.m., Sat)

NOTES:

一月 2026



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
EU Enviromental Law

(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. S. Migliorini)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. S. Migliorini)

14:00-17:00  E22-2007

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. S. Migliorini)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. S. Migliorini)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
EU Enviromental Law

(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Student Meeting
12:30-16:00

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. S. Migliorini)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

EU Enviromental Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. S. Migliorini)

14:00-17:00  E22-2007
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Chinese New Year Chinese New Year Chinese New Year

23 24 25 26 27 28
Common Law

(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

二月 2026

NOTES:

Time:
EU Enviromental Law9:30-12:30
Common Law14:00-17:00
Classroom:
E33-G021 (Mon, Tue, Wed a.m., Thu, Fri)
E22-2007 (Wed p.m., Sat)



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Common Law

(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-1230 E33-G021 

Common Law
(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)

9:30-1230 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Weng XiaoChuan)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Weng XiaoChuan)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Weng XiaoChuan)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
E-Commerce and Information 

Technology Law
 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof. Zhai Xiaobo)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof. Zhai Xiaobo)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof .Du Li)

14:00-17:00  E22-2007

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
 (Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 
Human rights and 

Refugee Law
(Prof .Du Li)

15:00-18:00 E22-2007 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
E-Commerce and Information 

Technology Law
 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
14:00-17:00 E33-G021

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
14:00-17:00 E33-G021

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
14:00-17:00  E22-2007

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

 
Human rights and Refugee Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
14:00-17:00 E33-G021

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
14:00-17:00 E33-G021

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
E-Commerce and Information 

Technology Law
 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof. Wang Yilin)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof. Wang Yilin)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof. Wang Yilin)

14:00-17:00  E22-2007

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof. Su Xue Ji)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021

E-Commerce and Information 
Technology Law

 (Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30

Human rights and Refugee Law
(Prof. Su Xue Ji)

14:00-17:00 E33-G021

30 31

三月 2026

NOTES:

Time:
Common Law
Research Methology ang Legal Writing 9:30-12:30
E-Commerce and Information Technology Law 9:30-12:30
Foreign Investment Law 14:00-17:00
Classroom:
E33-G021 (Mon, Tue, Wed a.m., Thu, Fri)
E22-2007 (Wed p.m., Sat)



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3 4 5
Good Friday Day before Easter Cheng Ming 

Festival

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Compansatory rest day forth in 

no.4 article 79 of the ETAPM
Compansatory rest day forth in 

no.4 article 79 of the ETAPM
Foreign Investment Law

(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. P. Canelas de Castro)

9:30-12:30
 14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Foreign Investment Law

(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )
9:30-12:30 E33-G021

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )

9:30-12:30 E33-G021

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Su Xue Ji)
14:00-17:00  E22-2007

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Su Xue Ji)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Su Xue Ji)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Foreign Investment Law

(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy )
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Wang Yilin)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. Wei Dan)

10:00-13:00 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Wang Yilin)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Almeida Machava)
14:00-17:00  E22-2007

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. Wei Dan)

10:00-13:00 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Almeida Machava)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. Wei Dan)

10:00-13:00 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Tu Guangjian)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

27 28 29 30
Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. Almeida Machava)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Tu Guangjian)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021

Foreign Investment Law
(Prof. Almeida Machava)

9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. Tu Guangjian)
14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

Research Methology ang Legal 
Writing

(Prof. M. Perumal Ramaswamy)
9:30-12:30 E33-G021 

四月 2026

NOTES:

Time:
Foreign Investment Law 9:30-12:30
Research Methology ang Legal Writing 14:00-17:00
Classroom:
E33-G021 (Mon, Tue, Wed a.m., Thu, Fri)
E22-2007 (Wed p.m., Sat)



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3
Labour Day

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00  E22-2007

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law

(Mr. F. da Cruz Cardinal )
 14:00-17:00  E22-2007

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law
(Prof. Lyu Hanyu)

 14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law
(Prof. Lyu Hanyu)

 14:00-17:00 E33-G021 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law
(Prof. Lyu Hanyu )

 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law
(Prof. Lyu Hanyu )

 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law
(Prof. Lyu Hanyu )

 14:00-17:00  E22-2007

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law
(Prof. Lyu Hanyu )

 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

International Criminal and 
Humanitatian Law
(Prof. Lyu Hanyu )

 14:00-17:00 E33-G021

The Buddah's 
Birthday

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Compansatory rest day forth 

in no.4 article 79 of the 
ETAPM

五月 2026

NOTES:

Time:
International Criminal and Humanitarian Law 9:30-12:30; 14:00-17:00
Mooting 9:30-12:30
Classroom:
E33-G021 (Mon, Tue, Wed a.m., Thu, Fri)
E22-2007 (Wed p.m., Sat)


